



Scan the code to order
and pay from the
comfort of your table.



Sharers

Bittergarnituur, a Dutch favourite, a platter of snacks including Krokot, Bitterballen, De Hems Dutch style sausage & eend krokot, served with wholegrain mustard mayonnaise 17

Nachos, floured tortillas, sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa, melted mature Cheddar 10

Small Plates

Bitterballen, crumbed and fried with a beef ragout filling, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise 6.25

BBQ-Glazed Chicken Wings, with a sesame seed sprinkle 6.5

Barbar's Vintage Pork Sausage Roll with HP sauce 4.5

Cheesy Chips with Beef gravy and BBQ sauce 5

Patatje Oorlog / Patatje Speciaal, fries served with Fritessaus, onion and either curry ketchup or peanut satay sauce (contains nuts) 7

Eend Krokot, duck, ginger & mandarin Krokotets with peanut sauce 7

Mains

Classic Cheeseburger, grilled beef patty, mature cheddar cheese, gherkin, fresh tomato, cos lettuce inside a toasted brioche-style bun served with seasoned skin-on fries 13.5 Add streaky smoked bacon 1

Beer Battered Fish & Chips, pale ale battered cod, triple-cooked chips, minted crushed peas & tartare sauce. 14

Award-winning Steak and Pale Ale Pie, British beef encased in shortcrust pastry served with seasonal greens & your choice of chips or mash 14

Beyond Meat Burger®, pickled onions, Vegan smoky Gouda-style slice (made with coconut oil) & Scotch Bonnet sauce with your choice of salad (ve) or fries 13.5

Frikandellen Speciaal, savoury Dutch sausage served with salad and chips topped with chopped onion, fritesaus and curried ketchup 9.5

Kip Sate, sliced chicken breast served with peanut sauce, chips and slaw (Contains nuts) 9.95

Krokotetten, breaded and fried with a delicious beef filling, served with chips, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise and salad 8.5

Broodje Krokot, Krokotetten served in bread with a side salad, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise and chips 9

Beef Stoofvlees, tender beef stewed with La Trappe Dubbel. Served with fries and fresh salad 13

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding, served with bourbon vanilla ice cream (v) 6

Warm Belgian Chocolate Brownie, honeycomb ice cream (v) 6.5

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Our easy to use allergen guide will be available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. The information available is, to the best of our knowledge correct, however is subject to change between the time of advance booking and the time of dining. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, or you require our allergen information, please let us know before booking and at the time of your visit. Please refer to our allergen information at the time of your visit to check for changes. (v) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. † = this dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Subject to availability.